9771432727 (Secretary)
7766919645 (Principal)

Bhuvan Malti College of Education

(Affiliated to Aryabhatta Knowledge University & Bihar School Examination Board, Patna) Vill-Basatpur Bada Tola, Po-Rupdih, Chhatauni Dhaka-Road, Motihari East Champaran Bihar-845401



Bhuvan Malti College of Education

Motihari

info@bmttc.in

Date:-10/05/2023

Notice

All the students are hereby informed that Research and Development Committee of Bhuvan Malti College of Education is going to organise "Faculty Exchange Programme" Dated: 20.05.2023, Time: 11 AM 02:30 PM, Venue: Shyam Sai Institute of Education, Siwan, Bihar

All the students are requested to attend this Programme.

Co-Ordinator

Research & Development Committee

Co-ordinator
Research and Development Committee

B.M.C.E., Motihari

© 9771432727 (Secretary) 7766919645 (Principal)

huvan Malti College of Education

(Affiliated to Aryabhatta Knowledge University & Bihar School Examination Board, Patna) Vill- Basatpur Bada Tola, Po- Rupdih, Chhatauni Dhaka -Road, Motihari East Champaran Bihar-845401



info@bmttc.in

Date:-01/04/2023

Notic

All the students are hereby informed that Research and Development Committee of Bhuvan Malti College of Education is going to organise "Student's Exchange Programme" Dated: 08.04.2023, Time: 10 AM to 03:30 PM, Venue: Shyam Sai Institute of Education, Siwan, Bihar

All the students are requested to attend this Programme.

Co-Ordinator

Research & Development Committee

Co-ordinator Research and Development Committee

B.M.C.E., Motihari

Bhuvan Malti College of Education

Motihari

Bhuvan Malti Teachers' Training College

(Affiliated to Aryabhatta Knowledge University & Bihar School Examination Board, Patna) Vill-Basatpur Bada Tola, Po-Rupdih, Chhatauni Dhaka-Road, Motihari East Champaran Bihar-845401



info@bmttc.in

Date: 08/10/2019

Notice

All the students of are hereby informed that Co-Curricular Committee of Bhuvan Malti Teacher's Training College is going to organize "**Education Tour**". Dated:19/10/2019, Time: 09:00AM to 05:00PMVenue-"**Keshariya Buddha Stupa**"

All the students are requested to attend this Programee.

Co-Ordinator

Co-Curricular Committee.

B. M. Teacher's Training College
Motihari

Co-Curricular Committee
B.M.T.T.C., Motihari

NCTE Code No- ERCAPP1413 (B.Ed.) ERCAPP2465 (D.El.Ed) 9771432727 (Secretary) 7766919645 (Principal)

Bhuvan Malti Teachers' Training College

(Affiliated to Aryabhatta Knowledge University & Bihar School Examination Board, Patna)
Vill-Basatpur Bada Tola, Po-Rupdih, Chhatauni Dhaka-Road, Motihari East Champaran Bihar-845401



info@bmttc.in

Date:- 01/04/2022

Notice

All the students of are hereby informed that Co-Curricular Committee of Bhuvan Malti Teacher's Training College is going to organize " **Education Tour**". Dated:11/04/2022, Time: 09:00AM to 06:00PM Venue- "**India First president Dr. Rajendra Prasad Home Town,Siwan,Jiradei**"

All the students are requested to attend this Programee.

Co-Ordinator

Co-Curricular Committee.

B. M. Teacher's Training College
Motihari

Co-Ordinator
Co-Curricular Committee
B.M.T.T.C., Motihari

NCTE Code No- ERCAPP1413 (B.Ed.)

ERCAPP2465 (D.El.Ed)

9771432727 (Secretary) 7766919645 (Principal)

huvan Malti College of Education

(Affiliated to Aryabhatta Knowledge University & Bihar School Examination Board, Patna) Vill-Basatpur Bada Tola, Po-Rupdih, Chhatauni Dhaka-Road, Motihari East Champaran Bihar-845401



info@bmttc.in

Date:- 17/04/2023

Notice

All the students of are hereby informed that Co-Curricular Committee of Bhuvan Malti College of Education is going to organize " Education Tour". Dated:26/04/2023, Time:09:00AM to 06:00PM Venue- "Hathuwa Raj Palace, Gopalgang"

All the students are requested to attend this Programee.

Co-Ordinator

Co-Curricular Committee.

Bhuvan Malti College of Education Motihari

Co-ordinator Co-Curricular Committee B.M.T.T.C., Motihari